Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1XVGA+VESA

Marka

Hikvision

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

Stok

Fiyat

157,50 USD

168,00 USD

157,50 USD

252,00 USD



